2021 ST/CAM/XS Category Points

Street Touring

First
Andrew
Robert
Cathy
Emanuel
Jedi
AJ
Rick
William
Isaac
Bradley
Jae Hun
John
Nathan
Steve
Beau
Aaron
Carlos
Cameron
Greg
Ron
Matthew
Kevin
Dave
Jason
Julio
Nikhil
Brian
Brad
Stephen
Joshua
Matthew
Zekai
Eric
Dickie Lee
Dave
Tyler
Daniel
Jeff
Nicholas
Letian
Ziang
Bradley
Greg
Dan
Jackson

Last
Salazar
Burkholder
Burkholder
Martin
Brown
Miramontes
Uppole
Burkholder
Goldenbaum
Anderson
Choi
Gregory
Karplus
Pertzsch
Renshaw
Rorem
Diaz
Baker
Johnson
Coffel
Usher
Drewel
Whitworth
Daily
Crispin
Khopkar
Jones
Henning
Williams
Whiteley
Hill
Zhang
Wright
Gregory
Goldenbaum
James
Merriman
Smucker
Boyles
Gu
Xiao
Woodruff
Renshaw
Testin
Long

Class

STS
CAMT
CAMC
STS
CAMC
CAMC
STH
CAMC
STH
CAMC
STU
STU
STX
STS
STS
STS
STS
STH
STX
STX
STU
STU
CAMC
STU
CAMC
CAMS
SSC
STX
STR
CAMS
STS
CAMS
STS
CAMS
STH

STX
STH
STS
XSA
XSA
STU
STS
STR
STR

Member
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Ave

9878
9540
9171
9981
9071
9330
8760
8488
9702
8954
9845
9812
9500
9410
9380
9246
8474
9407
9081
8538
9063
7733
10000
9894

9823
9807
9590
9568
8627
8582
8319
9768
9562
9550
9399
9351
9265
9039
8989
8987
8932
8914
8474
7629

Events Top10  03-27
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98778
95747
92538
89828
81643
74640
61319
59416
58211
53722
49225
49059
47500
47052
46902
46230
42368
37628
36323
34152
27190
23200
20000
19787
19779
19646
19614
19181
19135
17255
17165
16638

9768

9562

9550

9399

9351

9265

9039

8989

8987

8932

8914

8474

7629

46.368
47.426
49.159
50.345
46.849
50.445
50.296
54.950
54.863

47.224
48.164
48.769

54.985

54.135
55.455

60.477
46.368

48.490

49.585
50.048

o777
9432
9210
9897
9192
9219
8438
8452

9819
9627
9508

8433

8565
8361

7667
10000
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9562
0
0
9351
9265
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- 03-28

43.077
43.684
46.841
46.967
43.217
47.561
50.138
49.316
51.630

44.562

45.842
46.492
49.831

43.077

44.438

9861
9196
9172
9968
9057
8592
8735
8343
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0417

52.350
53.255
55.671
57.984
52.350

55.290
59.622
60.959
54.936
53.273

55.441
56.212

53.741
62.413

60.736

55.182

55.700
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- 0418

51.246
51.595
54.761
55.787
51.246
56.206
54.006

60.671
52.734

51.870
52.170

55.950

55.624

54.475

60.100

9932
9358
9186
10000
9118
9489

8447
9718

9880
9823

9159

9213

9407

85627
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 05-01
43.794

43.794
44.666
46.029

45.513

44.951

50.573

46.326

55.804

44.350

44.836
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 05-02

41.998

44.129

45.531

44.924

47.487

42.531

44.694
44.973

45.437

41.998

43.121
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10000

9740
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- 06-12

39.473
39.534

39.473

45.284
47.731

40.704

42.080

46.394
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0613

40.913
42.461

46.693

43.399

41.500

40.913

43.245

42.843
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0717

49.611

50.652
54.262

56.024

55.143

59.058

49.611

51.744

51.536

53.969

50.090

51.461
57.149

55.658

9794
9143

8855

8997

8400

10000

9588

9626
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07418

45.138

46.501
49.588

51.262

45.993
52.063
45.963

48.173

58.737
45.138

46.158
46.336

47.540

9707
9103

8805

9814
8670
9821
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9370

7685

10000
9779
9741
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- 08-14

36.222
37.162
38.525
36.222
39.966
37.950
41.608

40.087

38.514

43.907

40.295

9747
9402
10000
9063
9545
0
8706
0
9036
0

0

0
9405
0

0
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0815

35.286
35.757
37.015
38.742
35.286

37.715
40.976
36.954
38.690

36.976
37.292

38.333
39.065

41.156
42.014

8574
8399
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' 09-04
47.775
47.775
50.342
53.718
47.952
53.669

52.682

54.010
57.010

54.501

52.856

56.379
62.624
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0905
46.909
47.433
49.496
51.084
46.909

53.259

49.761

50.592

51.668

47.928

55.920

52.195
52.519
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8987
8932
0
0
0



